R
E
V
:
P
E
0
2

D 2020-04-23 01:00:00 EDT
DRAWING UPDATED AS PER MARKUP
--
53458 YR SSCATALOG
NUMBER
ITEM NO.
CU. CONDUCTOR
RANGE
INSULATION
COLOR
INSULATION
TYPE
BULLET SIZE
W
B L
BULM18P 30008990 22 AWG - 18 AWG RED VINYL
.157
[4]
.21
[5]
.83
[21]
BULM14P 30008991 16 AWG - 14 AWG BLUE VINYL
.157
[4]
.21
[5]
.83
[21]
BULM10P 30008992 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW VINYL
.195
[5]
.21
[5]

.157
[4]
.21
[5]
.83
[21]
1
BULM10P 30008992 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW VINYL
.195
[5]
.21
[5]
.83
[21]
1
BULM18N 30008993 22 AWG - 18 AWG RED
MOLDED
NYLON
.157
[4]
.21
[5]
.83
[21]
1
BULM14N 30008994 16 AWG - 14 AWG BLUE
MOLDED
NYLON
.157
[4]
.21
[5]
.83
[21]
1
BULM18NG 30008995 22 AWG - 18 AWG RED
3-PC
NYLON
.157
[4]
.21
[5]
.83
[21]
1
BULM14NG 30008996 16 AWG - 14 AWG BLUE
3-PC
NYLON
.157
[4]
.21
[5]
.83
[21]
1
BULM18HS 30008997 22 AWG - 18 AWG RED
HEAT
SHRINK
.157
[4]
.21
[5]
1.30
[33]
2
BULM14HS 30008998 16 AWG - 14 AWG BLUE
HEAT
SHRINK
.157
[4]